

## **AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING**

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India. Website : <u>www.amalanursingcollege.org</u>

## FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

## **CRITERION 6**

GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.5. Internal Quality Assurance System

6.5.2 Details of Quality progammes 2018-2019





THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

## DETAILS OF QUALITY TRAINING PROGRAMMES 2018-2019

	6.	
		٩
		٩
	AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING,	٩
	TIDICCUD	
	THRISSUR	٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
٩	NAAC STEERING COMMITTEE	٩
		٩
٩		٩
		٩
	Live Training Workshop on Chemo Port	٩
٩	Live framing workshop on Chemo Fore	٩
	Management Trends and Issues	٩
	Management 11 chus and 18sues	٩
		٩
		٩
	Conducted on $30^{TH}$ October 2018 & $31^{TH}$ October 2018	٩
	conducted on 30 "October 2018 & 31 " October 2018	٩
		٩
		٩
	Verye: Conforence Hell Std Plack Amela	٩
	Venue: Conference Hall, SH Block, Amala	
	<b>Time:</b> 11 AM - 4.00 PM	٩
		٩
	Amala College of Nursing	٩
		٩
		٩
	IN COLLABORATION WITH HIC DEPT. AMALA INSTITUTE OF	٩
		٩
	MEDICAL SCIENCES	٩
		٩
٩		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩
		٩

	AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING,	
	THRISSUR	
	COLLEGE OF A	
	THRISS B	
	NAAC STEERING COMMITTEE	
<b></b>		
	ive Hands on training workshop in NAAC proces	SS <sup>®</sup>
	at Father Muller's College of Nursing	
	Conducted on 29 <sup>th</sup> January 2018& 30th January 2018	
	conducted on 29 conducty a conduction of the	
	ACCREDITATION TRAINING WORKSHOP CUM VISIT	
	Venue: Conference Hall, Father Muller's College of Nursing	
	<b>Time:</b> 11 AM - 4.00 PM	
	Amala College of Nursing	
<b>4</b>	IN COLLABORATION WITH FATHER MULLER'S COLLEGE OF	
	IN COLLADORATION WITH FATHER MULLER 5 COLLEGE OF	
	NURSING	